B
i
B
i B
i
B
i B
i
73 73 54
22.512.5 12.522.5 22
+
 2
7
+
 1
4
5.5
+
 1
4
508
30°
30°
E4.32
H4.32
R4.32
E4.320/321 ... * .1 E4.320/321 ... * .2
Bi
[mm]
05. ▼ E4.320.05 .* .12.C E4.321.05 .* .12.C
06. ▼ E4.320.06 .* .12.C E4.321.06 .* .12.C
07. ▼ E4.320.07 .* .12.C E4.321.07 .* .12.C
087. ▼ E4.320.087.* .12.C E4.321.087.* .12.C
09. ▼ E4.320.097.* .12.C E4.321.097.* .12.C
10. ▼ E4.320.10 .* .12.C E4.321.10 .* .12.C
11. ▼ E4.320.11 .* .12.C E4.321.11 .* .12.C
112. ▼ E4.320.112 .* .12.C E4.321.112 .* .12.C
12. ▼ E4.320.12 .* .12.C E4.321.12 .* .12.C
137. ▼ E4.320.137.* .12.C E4.321.137.* .12.C
15. ▼ E4.320.15 .* .12.C E4.321.15 .* .12.C
162. ▼ E4.320.162.* .12.C E4.321.162.* .12.C
17. ▼ E4.320.17  .* .12.C E4.321.17  .* .12.C
18. ▼ E4.320.18  .* .12.C E4.321.18  .* .12.C
187. ▼ E4.320.187.* .12.C E4.321.187.* .12.C
20. ▼ E4.320.20 .* .12.C E4.321.20 .* .12.C
Bi
[mm]
212. ▼ E4.320.212 .* .12.C E4.321.212 .* .12.C
23. ▼ E4.320.23 .* .12.C E4.321.23 .* .12.C
237. ▼ E4.320.237.* .12.C E4.321.237.* .12.C
25. ▼ E4.320.25 .* .12.C E4.321.25 .* .12.C
262. ▼ E4.320.262.* .12.C E4.321.262.* .12.C
28. ▼ E4.320.28 .* .12.C E4.321.28 .* .12.C
29. ▼ E4.320.29 .* .12.C E4.321.29 .* .12.C
30. ▼ E4.320.30 .* .12.C E4.321.30 .* .12.C
312. ▼ E4.320.312.* .12.C E4.321.312.* .12.C
325. ▼ E4.320.325.* .12.C E4.321.325.* .12.C
337. ▼ E4.320.337.* .12.C E4.321.337.* .12.C
350. ▼ E4.320.350.* .12.C E4.321.350.* .12.C
362. ▼ E4.320.362.* .12.C E4.321.362.* .12.C
375. ▼ E4.320.375.* .12.C E4.321.375.* .12.C
387. ▼ E4.320.387.* .12.C E4.321.387.* .12.C
400. ▼ E4.320.400.* .12.C E4.321.400.* .12.C
Pivoting angle de-
pends on radius
Front view
of KMA
E4.1 | e-chains® E4.32·H4.32 | Accessories
KMA mounting brackets | Attachment from any side | Pivoting | Locking
KMA pivoting | Recommended for unsupported and gliding applications
KMA locking | Recommended for vertical hanging and standing applications
Fixed end Moving end
More information  www.igus.eu/E4.32  www.igus.eu/H4.32  www.igus.eu/R4.32
Width
index
Part No. full set
KMA pivoting
Part No. full set
KMA locking
50
68
75
87
97
100
108
112
125
137
150
162
168
175
187
200
Width
index
Part No. full set
KMA pivoting
Part No. full set
KMA locking
212
225
237
250
262
275
287
300
312
325
337
350
362
375
387
400
(KMA = polymer metal mounting bracket) For the C-profi le option please add index C